
CLASSEMENT SCRATCH

Clt NOM Prénom CLUB  Catégorie Réel Handicap Résultat
1 FLECK Marie STR 65 C8 - Classique 514 0 514
2 DEROMBISE Jérôme ACLS C6 535 -40 495
3 GAUTIER Fabrice ACLS C3 501 -10 491
4 MULLER Serge STR 65 C6 Vétérans 521 -40 481
5 OLIVIER Louise UTC C2 470 0 470
7 MICHEL Sébastien STR 65 C4 477 -20 457
6 GRANDHAYE Vincent ACLS C6 501 -40 461
8 JACOPIN  Sophie STR 65 C8 - Classique 453 0 453

11 RICHERT Corinne STR 65 C8 - Classique 437 0 437
10 GEYLER Emilie ACS C1 446 0 446
9 DEROMBISE Florence ACLS C6 489 -40 449

12 BRAUN Alain UTC C3 444 -10 434
14 GUILLAUME Régis ACS CH1 427 0 427
13 BOUCHER Marc ACLS C3 441 -10 431
15 ARTALLE Alexis ACS C1 424 0 424
17 GRANDHAYE Marie-Ange ACLS C6 434 -40 394
16 BEN-ZAIED Emma STR 65 C2 399 0 399
18 WALTZ Raphaêl STR 65 C1 376 0 376
18 MUNIER Lauriane ACS C8 - Chasse 376 0 376
22 PEQUIGNOT Jean-Pierre ACLS CH1 365 0 365
20 COLLE Eva UTC C2 375 0 375
21 MARTIN Noa ACS C8 - Chasse 373 0 373
22 KIEFFER Dominique ACLS C8 - Classique 365 0 365
24 KLEINMANN Norbert STR 65 C3 Vétérans 366 -10 356
25 FLECK Jean-Julien STR 65 C8 - Classique 350 0 350
27 PELLETIER Laëlie STR 65 Juniors 330 0 330
26 HERTWIG Didier UTC C8 - Classique 335 0 335
28 OLDENBURG Simon UTC C1 325 0 325
29 KARAKOC Hatice UTC Minimes 297 0 297
30 PIOLET Alain UTC C8 - Chasse 282 0 282
31 TSCHUDY Nicolas ACS C1 277 0 277
32 HERTWIG Andréa UTC C8 - Chasse 273 0 273
33 DESSET Marion ACS C1 243 0 243
34 BRAUN Raphaêl UTC C8 - Classique 196 0 196

CHALLENGE
Clt Club  Points Nombre d'Archers Moyenne

1 STR 65 1905 10 191

2 ACLS 1896 8 237

3 ACS 1673 7 239

4 UTC 1614 9 179
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CLASSEMENT PAR CLUB

Clt NOM Prénom  Score   4 meilleurs
2 DEROMBISE Jérôme 495   Handicap de : -40   ->    Réel : 535
3 GAUTIER Fabrice 491   Handicap de : -10   ->    Réel : 501
6 GRANDHAYE Vincent 461   Handicap de : -40   ->    Réel : 501
8 DEROMBISE Florence 449   Handicap de : -40   ->    Réel : 489 1896

14 BOUCHER Marc 431   Handicap de : -10   ->    Réel : 441
17 GRANDHAYE Marie-Ange 394   Handicap de : -40   ->    Réel : 434
21 KIEFFER Dominique 365   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 365
22 PEQUIGNOT Jean-Pierre 365   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 365

Clt NOM Prénom  Score   4 meilleurs
10 GEYLER Emilie 446   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 446
13 GUILLAUME Régis 427   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 427
15 ARTALLE Alexis 424   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 424
18 MUNIER Lauriane 376   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 376 1673
23 MARTIN Noa 373   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 373
31 TSCHUDY Nicolas 277   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 277
32 DESSET Marion 243   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 243

Clt NOM Prénom  Score   4 meilleurs
1 FLECK Marie 514   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 514
4 MULLER Serge 481   Handicap de : -40   ->    Réel : 521
7 MICHEL Sébastien 457   Handicap de : -20   ->    Réel : 477
9 JACOPIN  Sophie 453   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 453 1905

11 RICHERT Corinne 437   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 437
16 BEN-ZAIED Emma 399   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 399
19 WALTZ Raphaêl 376   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 376
24 KLEINMANN Norbert 356   Handicap de : -10   ->    Réel : 366
25 FLECK Jean-Julien 350   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 350
27 PELLETIER Laëlie 330   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 330

Clt NOM Prénom  Score   4 meilleurs
5 OLIVIER Louise 470   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 470

12 BRAUN Alain 434   Handicap de : -10   ->    Réel : 444
20 COLLE Eva 375   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 375
26 HERTWIG Didier 335   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 335 1614
28 OLDENBURG Simon 325   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 325
29 KARAKOC Hatice 297   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 297
30 PIOLET Alain 282   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 282
33 HERTWIG Andréa 273   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 273
34 BRAUN Raphaêl 196   Handicap de : 0   ->    Réel : 196
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